MARCA

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
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848/ S

848 EVO
Streetfighter
Streetfighter

Monster S4R
Monster S4RS
Desmosedici RR
1098

1098 S

Streetfighter
Streetfighter S

1098 R

1198

1198 S

1198 SP

Diavel / Diavel Carbon
Multistrada
Multistrada S
Multistrada V4 S ABS
Panigale Final Edition
Panigale R FE

CANDELA NGK MAR10A-J

MODELLO CILINDRATA
848
848
848
848
998
998
1000
1098
1098
1100
1100
1198
1198
1198
1198
1200
1200
1200
1200
1299
1299

ANNI

2008 - 2012
2010 - 2013
2011 - 2015
2012 - 2015
2008 - 2008
2008 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2013
2008 - 2009
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2011
2011 - 2011
2015 - 2018
2013 - 2015
2013 - 2015
2017 - 2017
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040481A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A
67040381A




